

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

1 OF 1

NILES-BUCHANAN PATCH

P18002

RECORD OF BIDS

08-Feb-18

CONTRACTOR			Rieth Riley		Michigan Paving	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
165	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$80.00	\$13,200.00	\$85.00	\$14,025.00
900	SYD	Cold Milling, Conc Pavt	\$7.00	\$6,300.00	\$4.65	\$4,185.00
350	SYD	Cold Milling, HMA Surface	\$4.50	\$1,575.00	\$4.60	\$1,610.00
25	SFT	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Furn	\$11.00	\$275.00	\$11.00	\$275.00
25	TON	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Oper	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00
2	EA	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
2	EA	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$3,620.00	\$3,620.00
248	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$2.00	\$496.00	\$2.00	\$496.00
248	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.00	\$248.00	\$1.00	\$248.00
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
TOTAL			\$28,119.00		\$31,184.00	